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11229 37 Crestwood I>r.,Mpld. $21,500 1
Bet: Tower Dr9 & Reservation F&C
lot 85 x 125
Stone & frame, Colonial, 1939
1st -3.. *- C.H., l.r. ,d,r.,tiled kit«,br rm,0Py

lav.
2nd - 4 - 4 bedrms, 2 tiled baths
3rd - 2 - 2 bedrms, bath
2-car garage, attached, heated, lighted
Air Conditioned, Gas furnace
Listed; March Sth/39; in force until cancelled.
L.B. : J Lewis Fiacre;S0 2-8400
A«B.oe»Bldri- Owner: George H Lauber, 43 Boyden
"" " £kwy.,Mpld.; SO 2-7654
Possession April 1st. Not assessed yet. j
Oak firs, whitewood trim thruout. Open fire-
place.. Rec. rm. & lav in cellar.
Vermont slate roof. Rockwool insulation.
Weatherstripped. Excellent view of N.Y. sky-
line, wood fir in basement.
. Vacant. Key box.

57 Crestwood Dr., Mpld. 9-5-2 ACGAS $21,500 .



r
9178 37 Crestwood Dr., Mplwd $110,000 1

$110,000 1
All Cash

J178 37 Crestwood Dr.,Mplwd.
Bet:lewis Dr & Crestwood
Lot 85x168x85 Blk l8l, Pit 2
Col frame & brk, slate rf, HW firs, full ins, wea wind
& drs, all comb ss, 220 Volt Serv.
lst-5-ch, lr w/fp, dr, pan den & study w/book shelves,

brk area, kit, lav.
2nd-l+-l+ bedrms, 2 t.baths M.w/stall, o.v.s.o.tub
3rd-2-2 bedrms, bath, closed stairs
Bsmt-rec rm, toi, laund, out ent, brass & copper w.p.
HA:Gas Central A/C
2-car garage w/heat & light paved drive

L-12.9 B-32.7 '72 Tax Rate 6.1+1 Taxes $2922.96. Poss:
June 30th. Elec. fixtures are not incll Kit. & rear of
lome recently rebuilt & extended. Magnificent den w/
Sit-ins. Cristaldi kitchen. Beautifully done & cared
for. Call for all appts. So.Mtn GS., S.O.Jr, Columbia
HS., Our Lady of Sorrows paro. Erie BE Sta. Subject to
Errors and Omissions.

LRiFMESO. 763-2220 "0018003 ~"(6^66-k6'o~a..£7
Owner:Martin P. & Helene F. Myers, prem 762-1+061

Conv.37 Crestwood Dr.,Mplwd. 11-3-2 6 brs. $110,000



#6939—3/26/73 Add: vacuum system, 2 elec. eye doors on
garage, deck off kit. & study, deck off master bedrm.,
automatic ice-maker in kitchen.

#6978—6/29/73 Sold by F. Harris, S.O.

RED 10/73 Selling price $100,556 • '

J



Owner to J.M.S. 9/6/57 $142,500
37 Crestvood Drive, Maplewood
Brick and frame Colonial
Lot: 85 x 125
1st: k- c»h. , l , r . ,d .r . ,den. ,ki t , ,br .nook,lav. ,open porch
2d: k- k bdriBS.,2 baths
3d: 2- 2 bdnns.,1 bath
2-car garage
1957 Assess: Land $ 2,800

Bldg. 10,1*00 1957 taxes #995.28
Estate of Fredrick B. LehmanA/
To show, contact Mr. Lehman^ SO 2-0301
G.L.
South Mountain School

37 Crestwood Drive, Mpwd 10-3-2 lav. $1*2,500



RED 7/59 aold. Selling price $36,,OOO.




